DMV 71669	Vol. <u>///98</u> _Pa	ge <u>46253</u>							
DEFARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	98 DEL 17 P3-20								
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES	C 44489-LW	an a							
APPLICATION TO EX	KEMPT A MANIFACTURED STRU	CUTIDE							
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING									
	Certificate of Legal Interest	N740683							
	ned by all interest-holding parties and have a Title	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
C Report attached which cannot be over 7 days of	ld when submitted to DMV.								
and, if the manufactured structure is to be fi	must be submitted with you manufactured structure own inanced by a third party, proof of a loan approval.	nership documents							
	PART I								
vi II inni deseriation and to attact to	ty which is (description as recorded by county record	er or a certified							
Copy of your deed may be substituted):									
12059 CLOVIS ROAD, , KLAMAT	H FALLS, OR 97603								
	on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of	deeds of trust							
NAME AND ADDRESS:									
	BURN WAY, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603								
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3910-0090A-0040 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3910-0040 Tax Lot Number (from ass									
	which is located on the real property described above	/e:							
Yeagon Nake TUQUA Width 25FT 8 IN	Length Vehicle Identification No. 66 FT. 8 IN. 412 16340								
List all security interest holders, mortgagees,	beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders who bed above. Signatures from the parties listed below	se interest is							
that the application may be submitted. If there	e are none, write "none".								
NAME AND ADDRESS:									
FOREST PRODUCTS FEDEPAL CREDIT UNION, 2972 WASHE SIGNATHER OF SECURED PARTY	BURN WAY, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	I DATE							
K Bonnie M. Jowars 10.	-28-98 IX								
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3910-009DA-0040	JO								
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the perm	manent plats assigned to this vehicle.								
I/We certify that the statements made above are mortgages and security interests have been liste the space provided.	accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens ed. If there are none, 1/We have certified this by W	, deeds of trust, riting "none" in							
PRINTED NAME OF UNNER(S)		······							
JOSE ROORIGUEZ GONZALEZ AND ANITA 1. GONZALEZ	ADDRESS								
Vere Rochigues Stamples	12059 CLOVIS ROAD, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	LICENSE NO.							
x anta I Dom'ala	ADDRESS SAME,	LICENSE NO.							
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART III V OFFICE USE ONL	.Y V							
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure	ucture is hereby approved.								
)								
DATE SIGNATURE OF DAV DEFICER		al a company for a filler of a com-							
This exemption is WID if not recorded with the a	county within 15 calendar days from: > $1/2 - 1/6$.	98,							
		<u></u> i							

RECEIVED DEC 08 1998 Motor Vehicles Division

46254 APPLICATION TO REEMPT & MANUPACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING USA LEGGET - WEATHERBY *OTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 049121 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 20, 1999 NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS OWNERS: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF <u>HUMULED</u>)SS. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON <u>OLTOWN</u> 22, 19<u>98</u>, BY JOSE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ buit Weather complesion expires: 11/20/99 OFFICIAL SECTIONS LISA LEGGET - WEAT TERE NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGIN COMMISSION NO. 049121 MISSION EXPINES APPL 20. 1935 SECURED PARTY: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF __)ss. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON ____ , 19_ , BY , OF FOREST PRODUCTS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION , AS My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon

Order No.: 44489-LW



EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The E1/2 SW1/4 SE1/4 of Section 32, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of						the	17th	day	
of	December	A.D., 19	<u>98</u> at	3:20	_o'clock _	P. M., and duly rec	corded in	Vol. <u>M98</u>	,
	ol		Deeds	والمحاور مواجوه ومارك والمراف والموافقة الكواف		on Page 46253	·•		
FEE	\$20.00				By	Bernetha G. I Kathilla Ros	Letsch, C	ounty Clerk	